Simple Installation & Commissioning
Installation is simple! The detector is easily
installed with a stainless steel mounting
bracket; this can be rotated to ensure
optimum positioning of the detector in
relation to the potential fire source.
Detector Flexibility
The detector can be operated as a

Weight (approx) 2.5 kg, 5.5 lbs (2.8 kg, 6.2 lbs stainless steel)
Class I, Zone 1, AEx d IIC; T5
ORDER INFORMATION
Dräger Flame 5000, ¾ NPT, Relay, NTSC video mode, Aluminium 0
Dräger Flame 5000, ¾ NPT, Relay, NTSC video mode, Stainless Steel
Flame 5000 Simulator Test Lamp SC05826
Dräger Flame 5000, ¾ NPT, NTSC video mode, Aluminium SC05820
SC05821
Dräger Flame 5000, ¾ NPT, NTSC video mode, Stainless Steel SC05822
SC05823
Dräger VTP-4 Signal Converter SC05824
Signal Output Analogue 0 to 20mA
Ambient
Conditions
Temperature – 60 ° C to + 85°C, – 76 °F to + 185 °F